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Building Department

150 East Main Street, Fourth Floor, Hillsboro, Oregon 97123-3963
Phone 503-681-6144 | Fax 503-681-6469

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Accessory Dwelling Unit

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Garage

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Reporting Period: February 2019

‘ Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address ‘

INTEL CORPORATION OREGON,
QA/QC MGR

INTEL CORPORATION OREGON,
QA/QC MGR

JOYFUL CONSTRUCTION

AXIS DESIGN GROUP
ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING
INC

FERRELLGAS LP

ACUMED LLC

ZGF ARCHITECTS LLP

BRIAN ROBERTS ARCHITECTURE

PROPERTY DAMAGE
SOLUTIONS, LLC

NORLIFT OF OREGON INC

CROWN CASTLE

EUGENE ZURBRUGG
CONSTRUCTION CO

WHOLE BUILDING SOLUTIONS
LLC

IN LINE COMMERCIAL
CONSTRUCTION INC

WRZESINSKI, RICK & CHERYL

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC
IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC
IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC
IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

2111 NE 24TH AVE

5200 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY

1809 SE BROOKWOOD AVE

1459 SE ENTERPRISE CIR

7551 SE TUALATIN VALLEY HWY

4860 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

3600 NE JOHN OLSEN AVE

630 SW WALNUT ST 115 STE

2345 NE OVERLOOK DR 200 STE

5825 NE PINEFARM CT

4801 NE AIRPORT RD

314 E MAIN ST

1800 NE 25TH AVE

335 SE 8TH AVE

3300 SE RIVER RD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

permits@hillsboro-oregon.gov

$0.00

$0.00

$2,000.00

$950,000.00

$5,000.00

$251,251.00

$5,102,727.00

$500,000.00

$25,000.00

$23,482.00

$15,000.00

$6,000.00

$24,000.00

$12,000.00

$5,000.00

$223,471.00

$675,456.00

$3,484,000.00

$73,809.00

Friday, March 01, 2019
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00929
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00510

STR18-
00616
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00817
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00820
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00828
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00844
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00862

STR19-
00024

STR19-
00025
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Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
JE DUNN CONSTRUCTION

COMPANY & SSOE SYSTEMS INC

IMO OR A JOINT VENTURE
PROTOCAD DESIGNS

SPEEDRACK WEST OREGON

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

2350 NE GRIFFIN OAKS ST

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

$87,862.00

$24,305.00

$82,316.00

$214,606.00

$135,000.00

$380,000.00

$266,048.00

$140,000.00
$13,561.00
$8,500,000.00
$24,161.00
$23,916.00
$63,363.00
$85,817.00
$1,101,550.00
$119,342.00
$455,655.00
$101,750.00
$110,219.00
$97,820.00
$100,825.00
$99,232.00
$34,075.00
$4,935.00
$39,183.00

$36,773.00

Friday, March 01, 2019



STR19-
00026

STR19-
00028

STR19-
00053

STR19-
00061

STR19-
00062

STR19-
00063

STR19-
00066

STR18-
00367

STR18-
00797

STR18-
00812

STR18-
00830

STR18-
00831

STR18-
00832

STR19-
00015

STR19-
00031

STR19-
00049

CMB19
00007

CMB19
00090

STR19-
00099

STR19-
00126

STR19-
00131

FIR18-
00151

FIR19-
00018

FIR19-
00020

FIR19-
00021

FIR19-
00024

FIR19-
00027
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Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Public

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration School

Addition/Alteration Single-

Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

RL REIMERS CO

AMPLIFIED WIRELESS
SOLUTIONS INC

AMPLIFIED WIRELESS
SOLUTIONS INC

AMPLIFIED WIRELESS
SOLUTIONS INC

AMPLIFIED WIRELESS
SOLUTIONS INC

AMPLIFIED WIRELESS
SOLUTIONS INC

Kerry W. VanderZanden
Architect, P.C.

Jason Karam

KERRY W VANDERZANDEN
ARCHITECT, P.C.

LORANGER BUILDERS LLC

SUNSHINE & WHISKEY LLC

ADVANCED STRUCTURAL
FORENSICS

NORTH SIDE CONSTRUCTION
LLC

TERRAFIRMA FOUNDATION
REPAIR INC

EC COMPANY

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

HUGHES ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS INC
POINT MONITOR CORP
POINT MONITOR CORP

CAPITOL ELECTRIC CO INC

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

770 S 1ST AVE

801 NE LINCOLN ST

456 NE EVERGREEN RD

5900 SE LOIS ST

7050 NE BIRCH ST

1535 NE GRANT ST

3285 SE ROOD BRIDGE RD

440 SE OAK ST

2700 NW GLENCOE RD

1020 NE DELSEY RD

352 NE ENYEART PL

930 NE 9TH AVE

4273 NE AZALEA ST

4689 SE DAVIS RD

155 N 1ST AVE

1050 SW BASELINE ST C1 STE

630 SW WALNUT ST 133 STE

8875 NE VON NEUMANN DR

9025 NE VON NEUMANN DR

5555 NE MOORE CT

$47,207.00

$47,528.00

$110,122.00

$110,469.00

$109,092.00

$109,694.00

$493,833.00

$134,775.00

$41,221.00

$51,528.00

$42,698.00

$40,554.00

$41,700.00

$17,675.00

$1,460,175.00

$42,200.00

$11,371.20

$5,000.00

$1,500.00

$1,900.00

$4,000.00

$220,000.00

$6,483.00

$3,649.00

$8,491.00

$6,646.00

$54,580.00

Friday, March 01, 2019



FIR19-
00033

FIR19-
00034

FIR19-
00037

FIR19-
00042

CMB19-
00032

CMB19-
00038

CMB19-
00083

CMB19-
00085

CMB19-
00086

STR19-
00077

STR17-
00851

STR18-
00603

STR18-
00781

STR18-
00163

STR18-
00169

STR18-
00770

CMB18-
00289

CMB18-
00307

CMB18-
00308

CMB18-
00309

CMB18-
00310

CMB18-
00311

CMB18-
00362

CMB18-
00372

CMB19-
00010

CMB19-
00011

CMB19-
00019
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Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alarm

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

New Commercial

New Commercial

New Industrial

New Multi-Family

New Multi-Family

New Public

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

New Single-Family

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION LLC

SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

POINT MONITOR CORP

HUGHES ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS INC

DYNAMIC POWER INNOVATION

LLC
BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS

INC

BLUE RAVEN SOLAR LLC

EC COMPANY

GENSLER

PAHLISCH HOMES INC

MACKENZIE

KATERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC

KATERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC

LRS ARCHITECTS

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

1060 SE 24TH AVE

5200 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY

3188 NE ALOCLEK DR

630 SW WALNUT ST 147 STE

560 NE 26TH CT

6062 SE GREEN CT

3039 NE 1ST CT

1493 NE ARROWWOOD ST

1266 NE ALEXANDRIA ST

11000 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

4950 NE HUFFMAN ST

4279 SE 62ND AVE

4625 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

1075 NE AMBERGLEN PKWY

1150 NE 91ST AVE

801 NE 34TH AVE

7126 SE FIREFLY LN

6183 SE GENROSA ST

6207 SE GENROSA ST

6254 SE HARKNESS LN

6262 SE HARKNESS LN

6268 SE HARKNESS LN

6229 SE GENROSA ST

7002 SE FIREFLY LN

3503 SE REED DR

3535 SE REED DR

3745 SE 62ND AVE

$2,274.00

$3,789.00

$2,999.00

$2,560.00

$2,800.00

$7,312.07

$12,957.56

$15,000.00

$7,311.79

$72,802.00

$61,037,665.00

$1,300,000.00

$850,000.00

$24,245,023.06

$21,043,426.00

$39,043,000.00

$336,180.65

$416,834.35

$438,668.00

$227,781.60

$199,642.00

$199,642.00

$304,386.90

$273,532.20

$273,532.20

$273,532.20

$259,897.05

Friday, March 01, 2019



CMB19- New Single-Family LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 3759 SE 62ND AVE $271,605.20
00020

CMB19- New Single-Family LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 7070 SE FIREFLY LN $245,226.85
00021
CMB18- New Townhome Attached LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 6230 SE GENROSA ST $199,642.00
00363
CMB18- New Townhome Attached LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 6220 SE GENROSA ST $199,642.00
00364
CMB18- New Townhome Attached LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 6212 SE GENROSA ST $199,642.00
00365
CMB18- New Townhome Attached LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 6202 SE GENROSA ST $199,642.00
00366
CMB18- New Townhome Attached LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 6194 SE GENROSA ST $199,642.00
00367
STR18- Other City of Hillsboro Parks & 1600 NE AMBERGLEN PKWY $100,000.00
00788 Recreation,
STR18- Other PAHLISCH HOMES INC 4279 SE 62ND AVE $200,000.00
00789
STR18- Other SHELTER SOLUTIONS LLC 210 SE 12TH AVE $20,000.00
00851
FIR18- Other Fire System NORTHWEST FIRE 6220 NE CENTURY BLVD $14,500.00
00257 SUPPRESSION INC
STR18- Pool PAHLISCH HOMES INC 4279 SE 62ND AVE $345,000.00
00813
STR19- Roofing PKA ARCHITECTS 10315 NE TANASBOURNE DR $700,000.00
00071
STR19- Roofing JBC ROOFING LLC 1280 NE 63RD WAY $39,593.00
00141
STR19- Roofing JBC ROOFING LLC 1210 NE 63RD WAY $39,593.00
00143
STR18- Sign/Awning HANNAH SIGN SYSTEMS INC 2048 NW STUCKI AVE $3,800.00
00611
STR19- Sign/Awning HANNAH SIGN SYSTEMS INC 1750 SE MINTER BRIDGE RD $3,400.00
00110
FIR18- Sprinkler WESTERN STATES FIRE 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $222,212.00
00271 PROTECTION COMPANY
FIR19- Sprinkler WESTERN STATES FIRE 4600 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY $3,941.00
00011 PROTECTION COMPANY
FIR19- Sprinkler WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC 8255 NE JACOBSON ST 100 STE $4,975.00
00026
FIR19- Sprinkler PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC 2430 NE JOHN OLSEN AVE 200 STE $2,100.00
00028
FIR19- Sprinkler WESTERN STATES FIRE 8875 NE VON NEUMANN DR $37,895.00
00029 PROTECTION COMPANY
FIR19- Sprinkler WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC 1237 NE 48TH AVE $2,313.00
00032
FIR19- Sprinkler PATRIOT FIRE PROTECTION INC 2345 NE OVERLOOK DR 200 STE $995.00
00043
FIR19- Sprinkler WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC 6220 NE CENTURY BLVD $31,253.00
00050

124 $181,083,761.88

Total Permit Issued Counts

Building Electrical Mechanical Plumbing Manufactured Homes  Demolition Sewer
122 180 90 44 0 0 9
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